
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

 14.160IRELAND   11 fishWinner lbs

 12.730WALES   10 fish2nd Place lbs

 12.550SCOTLAND   10 fish3rd Place lbs

  9.180ENGLAND    6 fish4th Place lbs

OFFICIALS Ian Campbell   2.830   1 fish lbs

 37   48.620

  5.150

 48.620

lbs

  2.200

  2.890ENGLAND best basket    2 fishTony Curtis lbs

  5.150IRELAND best basket    4 fishDudley Murphy lbs

  4.480SCOTLAND best basket    3 fishJohn Morton lbs

  4.010WALES best basket    3 fishPaul Tappin lbs

37 fishGRAND TOTALS

   4 fish

BEST BASKET

Dudley Murphy

HEAVIEST TROUT

Jeremy Lucas ENGLAND

IRELAND

fish

lbs

lbs

lbs

Weigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Tony Curtis 2 22.890 2.890

John Horsey 2 22.770 2.770

Jeremy Lucas   (c) 1 *12.200 2.2002.200

Iain Barr 1 11.320 1.320

Tony Baldwin 0 0

Chris Bobby 0 0

Vince Brooks 0 0

Trevor Colclough 0 0

Andy Cottam 0 0

Phil Dixon 0 0

Ron Gent 0 0

Andrew Hedger 0 0

Simon Hodges 0 0

Keith Nicholson 0 0

6 0 6 9.180  9.1800

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Dudley Murphy 4 45.150 5.150

Pat Carson 2 23.580 3.580

Patrick Kelly 2 21.960 1.960

Mick McCormack   (c) 1 11.480 1.480

Peter Byrne 1 11.110 1.110

Mervyn Campbell 1 10.880 0.880

John Burke 0 0

Tony Doherty 0 0

Barry Fox 0 0

Gerry Fox 0 0

Ross McClearn 0 0

Arden Pollock 0 0

Noel Shiels 0 0

Damien Walsh 0 0

11 0 1114.160 14.1600

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

John Morton 3 34.480 4.480

Calum Crosbie 3 33.130 3.130

John Dunbar   (c) 1 11.580 1.580

Mike Cordiner 1 11.250 1.250

Jim Watson 1 11.060 1.060

Derek Purves 1 11.050 1.050

Craig Cowan 0 0

Greig Davie 0 0

David C. Downie 0 0

Bill Farquhar 0 0

James Gardiner 0 0

Gordon Inglis 0 0

Eddie Malone 0 0

John Rhind 0 0

10 0 1012.550 12.5500

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbs
ADDITIONAL

FISH

Paul Tappin 3 34.010 4.010

Steve Winston 1 11.790 1.790

Anthony Cartwright   (c) 1 11.460 1.460

Stewart Watkins 1 11.400 1.400

Dewi Rees 1 11.260 1.260

Tony Bevan 1 11.030 1.030

Steve Jones 1 10.900 0.900

Gareth Dixon 1 10.880 0.880

Alan Banwell 0 0

Geroge Barron 0 0

Ian Jones 0 0

Brian Middleton 0 0

Ellis Phillips 0 0

Ned Thomas 0 0

10 0 1012.730 12.7300

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

5.150 5.150Dudley Murphy 1 IRELAND  4  4

4.480 4.480John Morton 2 SCOTLAND  3  3

4.010 4.010Paul Tappin 3 WALES  3  3

3.580 3.580Pat Carson 4 IRELAND  2  2

3.130 3.130Calum Crosbie 5 SCOTLAND  3  3

2.890 2.890Tony Curtis 6 ENGLAND  2  2

2.770 2.770John Horsey 7 ENGLAND  2  2

2.200 2.2002.200Jeremy Lucas 8 ENGLAND  1 * 1

1.960 1.960Patrick Kelly 9 IRELAND  2  2

1.790 1.790Steve Winston10 WALES  1  1

1.580 1.580John Dunbar11 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.480 1.480Mick McCormack12 IRELAND  1  1

1.460 1.460Anthony Cartwright13 WALES  1  1

1.400 1.400Stewart Watkins14 WALES  1  1

1.320 1.320Iain Barr15 ENGLAND  1  1

1.260 1.260Dewi Rees16 WALES  1  1

1.250 1.250Mike Cordiner17 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.110 1.110Peter Byrne18 IRELAND  1  1

1.060 1.060Jim Watson19 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.050 1.050Derek Purves20 SCOTLAND  1  1

1.030 1.030Tony Bevan21 WALES  1  1

0.900 0.900Steve Jones22 WALES  1  1

0.880 0.880Mervyn Campbell23 eq. IRELAND  1  1

0.880 0.880Gareth Dixon23 eq. WALES  1  1

Tony Baldwin25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Chris Bobby25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Vince Brooks25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Trevor Colclough25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

Fish
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOWER LOUGH ERNE  -  14th MAY 2004

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbslbsFISH

Andy Cottam25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Phil Dixon25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Ron Gent25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Andrew Hedger25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Simon Hodges25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Keith Nicholson25 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

John Burke25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Tony Doherty25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Barry Fox25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Gerry Fox25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Ross McClearn25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Arden Pollock25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Noel Shiels25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Damien Walsh25 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Craig Cowan25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Greig Davie25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

David C. Downie25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Bill Farquhar25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

James Gardiner25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Gordon Inglis25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Eddie Malone25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

John Rhind25 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Alan Banwell25 eq. WALES  0  0

Geroge Barron25 eq. WALES  0  0

Ian Jones25 eq. WALES  0  0

Brian Middleton25 eq. WALES  0  0

Ellis Phillips25 eq. WALES  0  0

Ned Thomas25 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit.  1.500 lbs per fish over 4 fish]


